
Stundenplan KR2018a
Klassenlehrer: Widmer Marc,

Montag
13.08.18

Dienstag
14.08.18

Mittwoch
15.08.18

Donnerstag
16.08.18

Freitag
17.08.18

Samstag
18.08.18

07:00
08:00

07:45-12:15

KR2018a
Werkstoff-und

Fertigungstechnik
Widmer

Marc
IDMT-006

KR2018a
Zeichnungs- und
Maschinentechnik

Widmer
Marc

IDMT-006

08:00
09:00

08:00-09:30

KR2018a

Sport
Künzler Jürg

Lachen 1-Lachen 109:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

10:15-11:45

KR2018a Gesellschaft
Leutwyler

Rita
IDMT-211

KR2018a Sprache und
Kommunikation

Leutwyler
Rita

IDMT-21111:00
12:00

13:00
14:00

13:00-15:15

KR2018a

Technische Grundlagen
Widmer Marc

IDMT-006

13:15-15:10

KR2018a

Technische Grundlagen
Widmer Marc

IDMT-235

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

15:35-17:05

KR2018a

Technisches Englisch
Mühlemann Barbara

IDMT-008, IDMT-009, IDMT-016

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00
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